Parkur sinavina basvurulari onaylanan KADIN adaylarin listesi

Aday No Ad Soyad index
2780 MIRAY GEP 3
2781 SEYMA AY 7
2782 LARA CIGILLI 9
2783 ESRA OZKARAMAN 16
2784 MELIKE KILIC 59
2785 IPEK BASKURT 65
2786 GAMZE GULEC 38
2787 NAZLI COBAN 57
2788 NILUFER KEBABCI 73
2789 YASEMIN DOGAN 116
2790 FIRDEVS AHI 118
2791 MELISA DAVAZ 141
2792 DILEK ORMAN 146
2793 SERIFE IMALI 148
2794 SILA KARADOGAN 170
2795 TUGBA SAGDIC 185
2796 BEREN BOZDEMIR 197
2797 FATMA NUR AKMAN 198
2798 SIMGENUR KECILIOGLU 205
2799 RUVEYDA ADANIR 210
2800 OZLEM ORAN 227
2801 BURCIN YASAR 234
2802 ESRA DAG 235
2803 ESRA NUR AKBIYIK 236
2804 ZEYNEP ODUNCELIK 254
2805 NURGUL TOPLU 286
2806 TUANA DOKUMACI 293
2807 IPEK TEK 295
2808 SUDE SINAY KORKMAZ 362
2809 HUMEYRA NUR OZER 371
2810 TUANNA DENiZ ERKOL 377
2811 MERVE KUTLU 379
2812 ZEHRA NUR AY 393
2813 [LKNUR ERDOGAN 394
2814 ESRA CELIK 414
2815 ROJIN BAHUR 417
2816 MERYEM AKAD 419
2817 ICLAL MELEMENCI 420
2818 SEYMA ERDOGDU 421
2819 KUBRA BUTUN 429
2820 KUBRA DURAN 465
2821 MUHLISENUR OZGE OZEL 474
2822 ELIF KIZIK 484
2823 TUGBA BAGCECI 502
2824 HAYRUNNISA iZMiR 507
2825 DAMLA NUR OMURLU 530
2826 IREM SULTAN KALKAN 535
2827 NERIMAN HANAY 548
2828 HURIYE NUR YANAD 552
2829 CIGDEM YILMAZ 563
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SILA OZSU

ALEYNA OLKER
GAMZE ARGIN
HANDE OZKAYA
CEYLIN YAGDI
DILAN KILIC

AMINE BILDIRCIN
BEDIA GERGIN
EMINE EKICI

SILA ACER

YAREN SARI

GIZEM CUMCU
HAZAL BOLAT
NURGUL KESEN
BESNA SEYHAN
NAZLI ALAGOZ
MELIS CIHAN
SERAP TURAN

SILA BULDUK
ROJIN CUMCU
EMINE UNAT
MERVE PARTAL
ZEYNEP AKBULUT
YONCA OZDEMIR
YELDA CALISKAN
BERIVAN TOPRAK
EZGI CUMCU
RUMEYSA KURT
SEVIM SILA COSKUN
HANIFE NUR DEPELI
EMINE YILMAZ
SENAY ORMANCI
SIMGE SEKER
CANSU SAHIN
ZELIHA BETUL GULSEN
SILA NAZ KARABEY
VALERIA KAYMAZ
SIMGE DIKMEN
EZGI ARSLAN

IREM USTUN

AYSE MELEK YILMAZ
GAMZE AKSU
ILAYDA EREN
SUDE TUFAN
MERVE KALKAN
ZEYNEP DOGAY
ILAYDA URGAN
RUMEYSA NAS

EDA ACAR

ZEHRA SEYMA ALTIKARDESLER

ZEYNEP BOZKIR
OZGE AKCADAG
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RUMEYSA GUNTEKIN
BUSE AKKAYA
MELISA ISTIK

RABIA GOKCE
MELISA BIRTURK
SIMGE YELMER

YAGMUR SULTAN TURK

CANSU CAHAN
GULCAN GIRGIN
RABIA KASAPOGLU
HAZAL KARA
ZEYNEP NUR POLAT
MUNEVVER CETIN
ECEM SIMSEK
SONGUL IRMAKLI
OZGE ERSOZ
KUBRA KAVAK
YILDIZ EYUPOGLU
MELEK ALKAN
SEDANUR TIRYAKI
HAVVA SALIM
SADIFE ECE KURAL
MELTEM OZHALAC
SEVVAL YUR
GULSUM GUNGOR
YAREN URUN
BETUL OZELKAN
NiSANUR GULEN
PINAR SEVGI
DUYGU AKKUS
SILA DEMIR

BILAL AKLAN
HAVVANUR GUNGOR
SEMANUR MENUZE
FADIME YILMAZ
BUSRA AKDEMIR
TUBA DIGRAK
AYSE ZEYBEK
MEDINE YAGICI
AYSE SARIKAPLAN
GULBAHAR ILHAN
ASLI CETIN
SULTAN SIMSEK
DILARA YALCINKAYA
GULISTAN ARSLAN
MERAL GURSEL
SIBEL HILALOGLU
SULE KORKMAZ
ELIF YILMAZ

BUSE AKBORU

ELA SAHUTOGLU
NiSA BASESKI
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SILA KARAKOSE
GOKCE OZER
AYSENUR AKBULUT
ALEYNA GUVEN
ALEYNA VURHAN
MAKBULE AKBABA
IREM CELIK

BUSE TAHIR

DILAN BOGURCU
ROJBIN SAY
KIYMET BARIN
NAZMIYE BURCU ARI
IREM CANBEKLI
HILAL CELIK
DAMLA BURAK
HILAL ATAK
NERGIZ SAKAR
NURAY YILMAZ
ZEYNEP ALAN
DERYA ALTAN
NESRIN ERGIN
ROJIN SELGI

SIMAY PEKSEN
ELZEM CAKMAK
DAMLA DENIZ
MIRAY GOZBAKAN
OZGE UYGUN
CEREN HOTAMAN
BEYZA ESMA YESIL
HEYSEM KAYA
ILKAY DEMIRTAS
SEBAHAT SILA OZAYOGLU
MERVE USLU
IRMAK AYSE GUNDOGDU
OZNUR OZTURK
ALEYNA BAYRAM
BUSE NUR OZKAN
MERVE TURKOZ
SERIFE CEYDA UGUR
ZEHRA BETUL DAVULCU
AZRA AKIN

MIiZGIN UNSAL
MERVE KARA
GAMZE YILMAZ
ASIYE COCUK
DILAN GUNDAG
DAMLA NUR DOMA
ISIL KAYA

DILARA CAMGOZ
AYSE ECE ATALAY
BEYZANUR AKTAS
ECE SEMOOGLU
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HAVVA BEYZA KOCA
HELIN AKKURT
FATMA DEMIRTAG
KUBRA KONYAR
RABIA ROJIN DEMIR
FATMA FIRAT
NURCAN AKUREN
YAREN YILDIRIM
AYBUKE RENCBER
HUMEYRA BESER
SULTAN SUDE KARA
ELIF GUL KEMCIN
BELKIZ BINZET

TESLIME CEREN KARADEDE

RUMEYSA AKDAG
YAGMUR BAYDAN
SUMEYRA KARIK
SUMEYYE KARIK
NESLISAH DURAK

SUDE OZMEN
KARDELEN UYSAL
MELIH CAN OZMAZ
TURKU OZTURK

ROJDA URUCTEKIN
HURI ALEYNA ALATEPE
AYSE NUR KURU
IKRANUR YURTSEV
ZEYNEP SENLER
SOZDAR KAYA

SEHER CAN

GAMZENUR KARABAK
KIYMET ACIKGOZ
SUKRAN AKUREN

NUR SIMA YUKSEKOL
MIRSA CAPARLI
GULDANE AVAR
CEYLIN BAL AYDINOGLU
AYSE BODUR

SUDEM CETIN

ADEM KILIK

TUGBA PEHLIVAN
MERVE KESER

KUBRA KURT

REYHAN SUDE KORKMAZ
RUYA HACET

ECEM CETIN

ELIF SARLI

ELIF SINEM YALCIN
MERYEM GUNGOR
AYCA LARA ALTINCICEK
NISA EROGLU

NUR SIMAY TOY
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RABIA AYDEMIR
OZGUL UFUK

BERNA CEVIK

BUSRA GEZER
ZUMRUT LEK

MEDINE TASCI
SUDENAZ SAHAN

ELIF NAZ AKAY
NAZMIYE ATES

AYCA KOSEOGLU
SUKRAN GULES
BUSRA KAYA
RUMEYSA SERMET
HELIN ARTAN
GULPERI TEZ

DILEK KANDEMIR
DILAN KARACA
FATMA BEYAZTOPTAK
RABIA GULDEN
HABIBE GEZEN

RANA SU SARIGUL
SONGUL KARAKUS
FUNDA KARAGOZ
BUSE KAVRIK

MELEK OGEL

EMINE SEVVAL CIFTCI
SELVER KUBRA CELIK
BERFIN TASDEMIR
FATMA AGCAY
SABIHA DEMIR
BASAK ONUR

MELIKE KARABAY
EZEL SOYLU

CEREN BUYUKBOZDUGAN
SUMEYRA SOYLEMEZ
SUMEYRA UNLUTURK
CANSU AKMAN
TUANA ATES

FATMA NUR ESIN
ZEHRA ASLANTAS
BUSRA CINAR

SINEM NASUHOGLU
SILA TIKI

SEDANUR KARADAG
EYLUL CARDAK
CEVRIYE BILMEZ
KARDELEN DENiZ COMAK
HILAL COBAN

MELDA EREZ

EDANUR ATAY

ASMIN CELIK

BEFRIN EDIS
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2881
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SUDE DOGAN
TUGANA CELIK

NUR SULTAN KAYA
DUYGU TOPAK

IRMAK UZUN

CEREN SAVRAN
HURIYE BEKTAS
DERYA AYDOGAN
FATMA YAMAN

AYSU KAYA

SULTAN CAKIR

DUDU AY

EMINE GECER

ILAYDA PORTAKAL
AYSEGUL COSKUN
SILA EKER

MERYEM AKKAN
DAMLA BAROTCU
AZIZE ALTAS

ELIF SILA BAYRAKDAR
AYSENUR CEYLAN
MELISA ESER

BEGUM TEKE

CEREN CINELI

BETUL TULPAR
MELEK ALTINSOZ
LARA UGUR

BURCU TARHANACI
PAKIZE NIL GEZER
RUMEYSA PETMEZ
DEMET BOZOGLU
AYSENAZ OZDEMIR
FATMA BAYRAM
RUMEYSA IREM ERDEM
LEMAN FEYZA CENGIZ
BURCU GUVEN

EMINE AKMAN
YASEMIN KORBAHTI
ILAYDA HANE
HUMEYRA KOSLAK
SEMA AYDOGDU

ELIF SUDE PAMUKLAR
EBRU BUGDAY

ECRIN GUNES
NURGUL TIRYAKI
IREM KURT

HUDANUR ECE

ESRA SEREF

GIZEM PECENEK
FERIDE SEVAL AKGUL
NESLIHAN KARADEMIR
ELIF ALPEROGLU
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3163
3164
3165
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3168
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3170
3171
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SANEM ASMALIK
DILARA KAVUN
SANEM BIROL

IREM CAYIRLIOGLU
ZERDA BATI
BEGUM ERCAN
EMINE NUR MUTLU
ECE AYDEPE

BUSE izZGi

BUSE DERBAS
CEREN YAVUZ
SINEM DEMIR
BENGISU GIZEM ESER
HELIN GOKMEN
SUNA TASGUN
DILAN DEMIR
SERAP ARTIRAN
YASEMIN CAKMAK
HELIN NUR CENGiZ

FATMA ZEHRA IRTEGUN

SELEN KAHRAMAN
DAMLA KUCUKKACAR
AYSE MUNIRE CICEK
ARZU DURAK

EMET AYDIN

DILARA KILICER
DENIZ IREM SAHIN
NEHIRAY KAYA
SEHER GOZDE MANTU
CEYLAN BASAK
GULSEN HAMARAT
MUKADDES AKMAN
CAGLA CAGLAYAN
MELIKE KORKMAZ
ECE TUNCBILEK

BUSE OZDEMIR
SELINAY SUDE KINACI
ESMAGUL YILDIRIM
ZEYNEP RANA ERCAN
HAYRUNISA LIMON
ZEYNEP EBRAR TURAN
HAVVA SARGIN
OZGUL CAYBASI
MERVE COSACAK
NAZIKE KESKIN

ECE ATIK

KUBRA TUFEK
SEVVAL BORA
AYBUKE YILMAZ
NAZLICAN EROL
FATMA BEYAZGUL
CANAN YORULMAZ
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3991
4004
4006
4013
4015
4029
4032
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4082
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4109
4116
4167
4171
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3239
3240
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3243
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YAGMUR AYGAR
SONGUL DUMAN

AYSE KOC

DILEK DEMIRAY
EMINE YASAR

SUDE KAYA

NIDA BAYHAN

FATMA CEREN YILMAZ

MOHANNA ABBASPOUR HAGHIGHAT

SEVILAY YAGMUR
DILAN DEMIRBILEK
MUNEVVER PINARCIOGLU
SEMIHA CAKMAK
SEMANUR GOLBASI
RABIA ARSLAN
CIHAT ORNEK

HILAL SERTKAYA
MIHRIBAN NUR COLAK
SUDENAZ AKSAKAL
ILAYDA SEKER
SIDAR DUMAN
GULNUR SIMSEK
PINAR KANAT
ALEYNA SARIKAYA
MELIKE SURUCU
ASLIUCAR

SERIFE ASLI YILDIZ
BERIVAN GUZEL
AYSE KUSMEN
LEYLA AKKAN
NAZAR KOKKAYA
EDANUR SAHIN
ZILAN SADAK
MERVE ATES

SEDA OZCELIK
BUSRANUR DINCSOY
SENA NUR DUMAN
NISANUR CAKIR
CIGDEM GULDUR
YAGMUR ZEYNEP OZTUNAR
HASRET CANDEMIR
GAMZE CAKMAK
ESRA YALCIN
SUDENAZ VARLIK
EYLEM CABUK
NAZAN YAGIZ
MELIKENUR BUTUN
ALEYNA EGRI

ELIF YILMAZ
AYSENUR DOGRUL
OZLENEN IPEK GUNAD

4319
4323
4326
4351
4363
4372
4374
4376
4377
4390
4402
4405
4419
4428
4436
4456
4475
4484
4499
4503
4516
4528
4530
4537
4544
4547
4554
4579
4592
4594
4599
4601
4609
4636
4638
4642
4655
4678
4683
4687
4697
4698
4701
4703
4717
4718
4731
4739
3447
4058
1075




